
 
 

 

                                                      

 

 

 

COMUNE DI PIOVE DI SACCO – STATISTICHE POPOLAZIONE ANNO 2019 
 

 

STATISTICHE ANNO 2019  

MESE TOTALE FAMIGLIE STRANIERI  VARIAZIONE  

GENNAIO 20087 8426 2358 + 1 

FEBBRAIO 20059 8429 2354 -28 

MARZO 20040 8415 2344 -19 

APRILE 20020 8420 2325 -20 

MAGGIO 20039 8424 2343 + 19 

GIUGNO 20068 8438 2361 + 29 

LUGLIO 20109 8456 2365 + 41 

AGOSTO 20115 8459 2365 + 6 

SETTEMBRE 20112 8452 2341 -3 

OTTOBRE 20110 8450 2340 -2 

NOVEMBRE 20098 8445 2332 -12 

DICEMBRE  20075 8438 2315 -23 

 

  

 

 

 

 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 


